Auflage-Kreis-Liga Luftgewehr 2026

SchV Kiel Il

Lithje, Hilke
Olschewski, Marcus
Meier, Jurgen

SchV Rendsburg Il
Krigel, Kai

Ralfs, Kai Uwe
Engelhardt, Jens

SSV Bovenau |
Noack, Susanne
Beska, Zenon

Meissner, Dieter

SchV Rendsburg Il
Meyer, Maj-Britt
Pahl, Sonja

Pahl, Frank

Verein

SchV Rendsburg Il
SchV Rendsburg Il
SchV Bovenau |
SchV Rickert Il
SchV Kiel Il

Kreisklasse C

1. Begegnung

305,5
307,6
309,5

309,9
308,9
312,5

0:2
0:2
2:0

2:4

2:0
0:2
2:0

4:2

2. Begegnung

308,7
301,56
305,6

311,4
306,9
302,6

Tabelle

2:0
2:0
2:0

6:0

2:0
2:0
0:2

4:2

Spiele

N = =2 DN

309,2
310,2
227,5

305,7
310,6
308,8

305,1
297.,5
305,4

308,0
306,5
312,2

G:v
8:4
6:6
6.0
2:4

2:10

SchV Rendsburg Il
Pahl, Sonja

Meyer, Maj-Britt
Pahl, Frank

SchV Rickert i
Bruns, Jirgen
Bluhm, Ingo
Jungjohann, Kai

SchV Kiel lll

Meier, Jurgen
Olschewski, Marcus
Luthje, Hilke

SchV Rendsburg Il
Engelhardt, Jens
Krugel, Kai

Ralfs, Kai Uwe

Punkte
4

2
2
0
0



